
                                              YEAR 11 SUMMER EXAMS 2022
                                            WEEK 1  ( 16th May - 20th May )

Date Time Subject Board Duration

Monday 16th May 8:45 Religious Studies AQA 1hr 45 Paper 1

13:00 Sociology AQA 1hr 45 Paper 1

Computer Science OCR 1hr 30 Computer Systems

Tuesday 17th May 8:45 Combined Science Edexcel 1hr 10 Biology paper 1: Higher and Foundation

Triple Science Edexcel 1hr 45 Biology paper 1: Higher  

13:00 Music Edexcel 1hr Unit 1: The Music Industry

Urdu Edexcel 1hr 50 Urdu Reading and Listening Papers

Wednesday 18th May 8:45 English Language AQA 1hr 45 Paper 1 : Explorations in creative reading and writing

Thursday 19th May 8:45 History Edexcel 1hr 15 Paper 1

13:00 Drama AQA 1hr 45 Drama Written Paper

Italian Edexcel 1hr 45 Italian Reading and Listening Papers

Friday 20th May 8:45 Mathematics Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 1: Non Calculator - Higher and Foundation

13:00 Chinese AQA 1hr 45 Chinese Reading and Listening Paper

                                            WEEK 2  ( 23rd May - 27th May )
Date Time Subject Board Duration

Monday 23rd May 8:45 Geography Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 1: The Physical Environment

Tuesday 24th May 8:45 French Higher Edexcel 1hr 45 French Reading and Listening Papers

French Foundation Edexcel 1hr 20 French Reading and Listening Papers

Arabic Edexcel 1hr 50 Arabic Reading and Listening Papers

13:00 Physical Education OCR 1hr  Paper 1

Wednesday 25th May 8:45 English Literature AQA 1hr 45 Paper 1

13:00 Bengali AQA 1hr 45 Bengali Reading and Listening Papers

Thursday 26th May 8:45 Spanish Higher Edexcel 1hr 45 Spanish Reading and Listening Papers

Spanish Foundation Edexcel 1hr 20 Spanish Reading and Listening Papers

13:00 Religious Studies AQA 1hr 45 Paper 2

Friday 27th May 8:45 Combined Science Edexcel 1hr 10 Chemistry paper 1: Higher and Foundation

Triple Science Edexcel 1hr 45 Chemistry paper 1: Higher 



13:00 Computer Science OCR 1hr 30 Computational thinking, algorithms and programming

                                            WEEK 3  ( 6th June - 10th June )
Date Time Subject Board Duration

Monday 6th June 8:45 Chinese AQA 1hr 20 Writng in Chinese

13:00 Arabic Edexcel 1hr 25 Writing in Arabic

Tuesday 7th June 8:45 Mathematics Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 2: Calculator - Higher and Foundation

13:00 Geography Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 2: The Human Environment

Urdu Edexcel 1hr 25 Writing in Urdu

Wednesday 8th June 8:45 English Literature AQA 1hr 45 Paper 2

13:00 Further Maths AQA 1hr 45 Paper 1 

Thursday 9th June 8:45 History Edexcel 1hr 20 Paper 2

13:00 Combined Science Edexcel 1hr 10 Physics paper 1: Higher and Foundation

Triple Science Edexcel 1hr 45 Physics paper 1: Higher 

Friday 10th June 8:45 English Language AQA 1hr 45 Paper 2

13:00 Sociology AQA 1hr 45 Paper 2

Physical Education OCR 1hr Paper 2

                                            WEEK 4  ( 13th June - 17th June )
Date Time Subject Board Duration

Monday 13th June 8:45 Mathematics Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 3: Calculator - Higher and Foundation

Tuesday 14th June 8:45 Geography Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 3: Geographical Investigations

13:00 Statistics Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 1: Higher and Foundation

Italian Edexcel 1hr 20 Writing in Italian

Bengali AQA 1hr 20 Writing in Bengali

Wednesday 15th June 8:45 Combined Science Edexcel 1hr 10 Biology paper 2: Higher and Foundation

Triple Science Edexcel 1hr 45 Biology paper 2: Higher

13:00 Russian Higher Edexcel 1hr 50 Russian Reading and Listening Papers

Russian Foundation Edexcel 1hr 25 Russian Reading and Listening Papers

Design Technology AQA 2hrs Written Paper



Thursday 16th June 8:45 History Edexcel 55min Paper 3

13:00 French Higher Edexcel 1hr 20 Writing in French

French Foundation Edexcel 1hr 15 Writing in French

Friday 17th June 8:45 Spanish Higher Edexcel 1hr 20 Writing in Spanish

Spanish Foundation Edexcel 1hr 15 Writing in Spanish

13:00 Portuguese Edexcel 1hr 45 Portuguese Reading and Listening Papers

                                            WEEK 5  ( 20th June - 24th June )
Date Time Subject Board Duration

Monday 20th June 8:45 Combined Science Edexcel 1hr 10 Chemistry paper 2: Higher and Foundation

Triple Science Edexcel 1hr 45 Chemistry paper 2: Higher

13:00 Food and Nutrition AQA 1hr 45 Paper 1: Food Preperation and Nutrition

Wednesday 22nd June 13:00 Further Maths AQA 1hr 45 Paper 2

Thursday 23rd June 8:45 Combined Science Edexcel 1hr 10 Physics paper 2: Higher and Foundation

Triple Science Edexcel 1hr 45 Physics paper 2: Higher 

Friday 24th June 8:45 Statistics Edexcel 1hr 30 Paper 2: Higher and Foundation

                                            WEEK 6  ( 27th June - 1st July )
Date Time Subject Board Duration

Monday 27th June 8:45 Portuguese Edexcel 1hr 20 Writing in Portuguese

Tuesday 28th June 8:45 Russian Higher Edexcel 1hr 25 Writing in Russian

Russian Foundation Edexcel 1hr 20 Writing in Russian


